*3-2580.090*
3-2580.090    Rev 3   04/20
Signet 2580 FlowtraMag® Meter
English
Operating Instructions
Description
Table of Contents
U.S. and International Patents Pending

For the most up-to-date information, please refer to our website at www.gfsignet.com
3-2580.090    Rev 3   04/20  English	  © Georg Fischer Signet LLC 2020
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2580-P-T-010 159 001 874 FlowtraMag, PVC Union, FKM, Titanium, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2580-P-T-020 159 001 875 FlowtraMag, PVC Union, FKM, Titanium, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2580-P-T-040 159 001 876 FlowtraMag, PVC Flange, FKM, Titanium, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2580-P-H-010 159 001 945 FlowtraMag, PVC Union, FKM, Hastelloy C, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2580-P-H-020 159 001 946 FlowtraMag, PVC Union, FKM, Hastelloy C, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2580-P-H-040 159 001 947 FlowtraMag, PVC Flange, FKM, Hastelloy C, DN100 (4 in.)
Accessories
3-0252 159 001 808 0252 Configuration Tool
854-040 - 4 inch SCH 80 Van Stone Flange
37X002118 - 4 inch FKM Full Face Flange Gasket - 150# ANSI bolt pattern